
Self Managed (15%) Care Services
Trilogy Care’s Self Managed fee is 15 % of the Home Care Package.
No setup fees      |      No daily fees      |      No exit fees  

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4

Annual Home Care Package 
funding

Weekly Home Care  
Package funding $205 $360 $785 $1190

Trilogy Care fee per week $30 $54 $117 $178

Basic daily fee None None None None

Estimated support per week* 1.98 
HOURS

3.48 
HOURS

7.57  
HOURS

11.48  
HOURS

Self Managed PLUS (26%) Care Coordination
Trilogy Care’s Self Managed PLUS fee is 26% of your Home Care Package includes  
a dedicated care coordinator included to help you source and manage your care needs.
No setup fees      |      No daily fees      |      No exit fees  

*  Hours of support per week are based on $88.17 per hour for Monday to Friday from 8 am to 5 pm when utilising  
Community Carer Hub’s support workers. Pricing is correct as of 20 March, 2025. 

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4

Annual Home Care  
Package funding

Weekly Home Care  
Package funding $205 $360 $785 $1190

Trilogy Care fee per week $53 $93 $204 $309

Basic daily fee None None None None

Estimated support per week* 1.72  
HOURS

3.03  
HOURS

6.59 
 HOURS

9.99  
HOURS

Pricing Guide

trilogycare.com.au  |  1300 459 190cchub.com.au  |  03 8753 4876  |  0402 794 210

$10,698

$10,698

$18,812

$18,812

$40,945

$40,945

$62,075

$62,075


