Pricing Guide

Self Managed (15%) Care Services

Trilogy Care's Self Managed fee is 15 % of the Home Care Package.

No setup fees | No daily fees | No exit fees

	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Annual Home Care Package funding	\$10,698	\$18,812	\$40,945	\$62,075
Weekly Home Care Package funding	\$205	\$360	\$785	\$1190
Trilogy Care fee per week	\$30	\$54	\$117	\$178
Basic daily fee	None	None	None	None
Estimated support per week*	1.98 HOURS	3.48 HOURS	7.57 HOURS	11.48 HOURS

Self Managed PLUS (26%) Care Coordination

Trilogy Care's Self Managed PLUS fee is 26% of your Home Care Package includes a dedicated care coordinator included to help you source and manage your care needs.

No setup fees | No daily fees | No exit fees

	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Annual Home Care Package funding	\$10,698	\$18,812	\$40,945	\$62,075
Weekly Home Care Package funding	\$205	\$360	\$785	\$1190
Trilogy Care fee per week	\$53	\$93	\$204	\$309
Basic daily fee	None	None	None	None
Estimated support per week*	1.72 HOURS	3.03 HOURS	6.59 HOURS	9.99 HOURS

^{*} Hours of support per week are based on \$88.17 per hour for Monday to Friday from 8 am to 5 pm when utilising Community Carer Hub's support workers. Pricing is correct as of 20 March, 2025.



